

ITEM NO.	BID TAB SANITARY SEWER REHABILITATION CCTV - CENTRAL TIF Tuesday, November 13, 2018 10:05AM	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Total Cost	ENGINEERS		Visu-Sewer 7895 St. Clair Ave. E. St. Louis, IL. 62203 314-421-0133 Bid Bond	Insituform 17988 Edison Ave Chesterfield, MO. 63005 636-530-8000 Bid Bond	Hoerr P.O. Box 65 1416 County Road 200 N Goodfield, IL. 61742 Bid Bond	
						ESTIMATE					
1	SANITARY SEWER CIPP LINING, 6 INCH	1068	LF	\$34.00	\$36,312.00	\$38.25	\$40,851.00	\$42.50	\$45,390.00	\$27.00	\$28,836.00
2	SANITARY SEWER CIPP LINING, 8 INCH	5,808	LF	\$26.00	\$151,008.00	\$25.35	\$147,232.80	\$28.25	\$164,076.00	\$29.00	\$168,432.00
3	SANITARY SEWER CIPP LINING, 10 INCH	1,118	LF	\$34.00	\$38,012.00	\$39.95	\$44,664.10	\$39.75	\$44,440.50	\$38.00	\$42,484.00
4	SANITARY SEWER CIPP LINING, 12 INCH	703	LF	\$33.00	\$23,199.00	\$34.00	\$23,902.00	\$50.00	\$35,150.00	\$34.00	\$23,902.00
5	SANITARY SEWER CIPP LINING, 24 INCH	723	LF	\$50.00	\$36,150.00	\$91.00	\$65,793.00	\$84.00	\$60,732.00	\$90.00	\$65,070.00
6	4" CLEANING AND CCTV Only	100	LF	\$3.50	\$350.00	\$5.25	\$525.00	\$2.40	\$240.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00
7	6" CLEANING AND CCTV Only	1,298	LF	\$3.50	\$4,543.00	\$5.25	\$6,814.50	\$2.40	\$3,115.20	\$4.80	\$6,230.40
8	8" CLEANING AND CCTV Only	3,689	LF	\$3.50	\$12,911.50	\$2.00	\$7,378.00	\$2.60	\$9,591.40	\$4.20	\$15,493.80
9	10" CLEANING AND CCTV Only	2,101	LF	\$3.50	\$7,353.50	\$2.00	\$4,202.00	\$2.90	\$6,092.90	\$4.20	\$8,824.20
10	12" CLEANING AND CCTV Only	1,844	LF	\$4.00	\$7,376.00	\$2.00	\$3,688.00	\$3.00	\$5,532.00	\$4.50	\$8,298.00
11	15" CLEANING AND CCTV Only	5,110	LF	\$5.00	\$25,550.00	\$3.00	\$15,330.00	\$3.10	\$15,841.00	\$4.80	\$24,528.00
12	18" CLEANING AND CCTV Only	1,772	LF	\$6.00	\$11,000.00	\$3.00	\$5,316.00	\$3.30	\$5,847.60	\$5.20	\$9,214.40
13	21" CLEANING AND CCTV Only	348	LF	\$6.00	\$2,088.00	\$3.00	\$1,044.00	\$3.40	\$1,183.20	\$5.50	\$1,914.00
14	24" CLEANING AND CCTV Only	6,519	LF	\$6.00	\$39,114.00	\$5.25	\$34,224.75	\$3.70	\$24,120.30	\$6.00	\$39,114.00
15	30" CLEANING AND CCTV Only	1,497	LF	\$7.00	\$10,479.00	\$5.25	\$7,859.25	\$4.20	\$6,287.40	\$8.00	\$11,976.00
16	36" CLEANING AND CCTV Only	610	LF	\$7.00	\$4,270.00	\$5.25	\$3,202.50	\$5.30	\$3,233.00	\$10.00	\$6,100.00
17	60" CLEANING AND CCTV Only	1,011	LF	\$9.00	\$9,099.00	\$5.75	\$5,813.25	\$7.40	\$7,481.40	\$18.00	\$18,198.00
18	6"-24" CLEANING AND CCTV Only	1,644	LF	\$6.00	\$9,864.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
19	TRAFFIC CONTROL COMPLETE	1	L SUM	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,100.00	\$10,100.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
Total Overall Cost					\$435,679.00	\$420,340.15	\$448,453.90	\$484,114.80			